Delta CNC Solution
Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
1
Easy Design
and
Installation
CNC

)
4-Ø
4.5
(0.18")
39
CNC Second Panel I/O Transit Card
■  Supports 32I/32O
■  Part No.
    NC-EIO-T3232A
■  Size:
    121.78 x 92.5 x 53 mm
    (Length x Width x Total Height)
Serial Cable Photocoupler Type
■  Supports 1.5/3.0/5.0/10 m
■  Part No.
    1.5 m, NC-CAB-EIO015
    3.0 m, NC-CAB-EIO030
    5.0 m, NC-CAB-EIO050
     10 m, NC-CAB-EIO100
■  Supports 32IN/32OUT
■  Part No.
     NC-EIO-T3232
■  Size:
    286 x 121.78 x 51.01 mm
    (Length x Width x Total Height)
■  Supports 32IN/16OUT
■  Part No.
     NC-EIO-R3216
■  Size:
     286 x 121.7 x 54.73 mm
     (Length x Width x Total Height)
Relay Type Relay Type
Supports 20IN/10OUT
■  Part No.
     NC-EIO-R2010
■  Size:
     217 x 121.79 x 60.56 mm
     (Length x Width x Total Height)
Optional Accessories - Cables and Terminal Blocks
I/O Cable Photocoupler Type Relay Type
■  Supports 1.5/3.0/5.0/10 m
■  Part No.
    1.5 m, NC-CAB-TBM015
    3.0 m, NC-CAB-TBM030
    5.0 m, NC-CAB-TBM050
     10 m, NC-CAB-TBM100
■  Supports 16IN/16OUT
■  Part No.
    NC-TBM-T1616
■  Size:

AD converter Analog Input Type
(4 channel ADC)
■  Part No. NC-EIO-DAC04
■  Size:
    146.25 x 86.78 x 51.05 mm
    (Length x Width x Total Height)
DMCNET Cable
Terminal Blocks
Spindle and 1~4 Axes
Terminal Block
MPG Terminal Block
■ Supports
0.3/1.5/3.0/5.0/10 m
■ Part No.
0.3 m, NC-CAB-DMC003
1.5 m, NC-CAB-DMC015
3.0 m, NC-CAB-DMC030
5.0 m, NC-CAB-DMC050
 10 m, NC-CAB-DMC100
■ Part No.
   NC-EXM-S01
■ Size:
   146.25 x 86.78 x 51.05 mm